2022 Winter Term Daily course Schedule

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7
18:10 ~ 19:40 -
Date 9:00 ~ 10:30 10:45 ~ 12:15 13:00 ~ 14:30 14:45 ~ 16:15 16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00 20:10~21:40
January 6 (Fri) ERAE 13 ERAE 14 ESHRR-F—L g 1718
HEFEFE 14 HERE 1 EDRR-F—L #BIF 1718
January 7(Sat) [ |
January 9(Mon) National Holiday
January 10(Tue) Founder Yukichi Fukuzawa's Birthday (no classes)
January 11(Wed) | FREEBRER 1| RPBRH | SRHEERE | SRBEERE - TERE | ERE 2
- - e g = e g = MULTINATIONAL ORG , [MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEETEY | HEETEY 2| MIGHEER | TIHEER 2| . sratear B SRS
UNCERTAINTY & UNCERTAINTY &
MGT IN ORG MGT IN ORG
January 12(Thu) Presentation for Dissertation (no classes)
January 13(Fri) Presentation for Dissertation (no classes)
January 14(Sat)
UNCERTAINTY & UNCERTAINTY & Y = oS =
January 16 (Mon) e T GRS Y G 4|MARKETING IN JAPAN 1[MARKETING IN JAPAN 2| E R R$fET 1| ESRA#ET 2
BAFSIEGE | BARKEEEE 2
January 17 (Tue) ERAE 15
HEHE 15
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS h ot N
ENVIRONMENT ewronvent . 2| EEZRFELD | BERPEI
T— T4 a3a=F—2avik 1|7—4F4v7-05a=f—vavid  2|HEESHR-032=4—2av ]l | UFRA.nzazH—Lavl 2
BYYR TSV 1|BVIR-TIo=0y 2
January 18(Wed) | FREEBRER 3| FPHRHA | SRHEEREE o SREERE TERE | ERE 4
- - e g = e g = MULTINATIONAL ORG , [MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEETE 3| HEETH ¢ MIGHEER o TIHEER 4 . strateay B SRS
Japanese (Beginner) 1 |Japanese (Intermediate) 1 UNSE.?";Q%;E& UNSE.RF.I;:Ig;L& 6
January 19(Thu) Y—=Ix A /R—Yay | U—brlq/R_R—vay 2| EEDRAT LG 1| EEVRAT LR 2| £EEVATLESR 3
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN
MANAGEMENT IN 1| MANAGEMENTIN 2 JPN 2: 1 JPN 2: EN;%gmﬁES:silp EN%CE?,'S?E;SSS%P
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
January 20 (Fri) ERAE 16 b SHE] 17
R 17 EHEE 16
BAFSIEE o BAFEIEEEE 4
January 21 (Sat)
January 23 (Mon) ERAE 18
HEERE 18
Japanese (Beginner) 2 |Japanese (Intermediate) 2[MARKETING IN JAPAN 3|MARKETING INJAPAN 4| E DR Z#(ET 3| ESRR#KET 4
BATSIECE o BATKIEEE 6
January 24 (Tue) ERAE 19
HERE 19
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS h ot N
evironvent 3| Environwent 4| REERFL s BERFEID 4
Y—7T4vFazazy—vavik  3|R—rFey-azasr—vavé A|REBEVFR-a3a=f—vavl J|REEVHRR-A3azs—tavl 4
BVYR TSy 3|AvHR- TSy 4
January 25(Wed) | FREEIBRER 5| FRPHRHR o SREERE o SRBBERE - TERE 5| ERE o
- - e g = e g = MULTINATIONAL ORG - [MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEETE 5| HEETEH o MISHEER o TIHEER o . srateay B SRS
Japanese (Beginner) 3 [Japanese (Intermediate) 3 UNSE?";Q%;E& UNS:‘RF.II-SIg-IF;I;& 8
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL
January 26 (Thu) MANAGEMENT IN 3| MANAGEMENTIN 4| £EIRT LRGSR 4| EEVRTLEREHE 5| £EEVRTLE 6
JAPAN JAPAN
GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN
E-COMMERCE & E-COMMERCE &
JPN 2: 3 JPN 2: 4 3
ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP ™) ENTREPRENEURSHIP
January 27 (Fri) ERHE 20 ERHE 21
HERE 21 HERE 20
TEGRE 1| tERE s
January 28(Sat)
January 30(Mon) | Japanese (Beginner) 4 [Japanese (intermediate) 4| MARKETING IN JAPAN 5|MARKETING INJAPAN 6 E R A#EET s| ESRA$KET 6
S 7 BEER
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS h ot N
January 31(Tue) ENvIRONMENT  °|  environwent 6 EEUAFI 5| EERFI e
R—rFavY 232z —vavik §|R—4Favyazazs—vav@ G|EBECRR-a3a=4#—var ] H|REEVHRR-3zazHs—tavl 6
BYYRTSU=Vy B|AvHIR-TI=UY 6
February 1(Wed) HEHER 7| HRHEA o SREEREE | SREEREE - TERE o ERE o
- - e S s g = MULTINATIONAL ORG - [MULTINATIONAL ORG ,[MULTINATIONAL ORG
HBEETE 7| HEATE o TIHHEER 7| TEHEER o o stratecy & STRATEGY & STRATEGY ~ °
Japanese (Beginner) 5 [Japanese (Intermediate) 5 UNSE?IQ%;E& UNSE.RF.I;:Ig;L& 10
February 2(Thu) Y—=IxA/R=Yay 3| U=t /R—Yay 4| EEVRAT LR 7| EEVAT LRGSR 8| EEVATLEM 9
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN
MANAGEMENT IN 5| MANAGEMENTIN 6 JPN 2: 5 JPN 2: 6 ENI':-I'_RCEggEAI\IEgL?RES%-HP 5 EN'EI';%(I;ES”I::?I\IE;SFES&IP
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
February 3 (Fri) EEHHE 22 EEHHE 23
HEHEE 23 EHEE 22
E-COMMERCE& | E-COMMERCE&
ENTREPRENEURSHIP ' | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
February 4(Sat)
February 6 (Mon) ERHEH GREE 24
HERHE SREE 24
Japanese (Beginner) 6 |Japanese (Intermediate) 6[MARKETING IN JAPAN 7|MARKETING INJAPAN 8| E DR $(ET 7| ESRR#KET ¢

BA T TR

10

of BATEIEER




Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7
18:10 ~ 19:40 —
Date 9:00 ~ 10:30 10:45 ~ 12:15 13:00 ~ 14:30 14:45 ~ 16:15 16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00 20:10~21:40
February 7(Tue) EREE HREER 25
EREE HAREER 2
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS RN h o
ENVIRONMENT ewironvent & BEZRFL 7| BERFID s
X~ 4o a3z —vavik ] |R—rFeoyazasr—vavie §|REBEUHR-03azs—vav1 T “UFR-0%azf—vavl 8
BYYRTSv=0y 1|BvHR-T5o=2T 8
February 8(Wed) | BRSFEBRER o FFEERER 1o EREERE o ERMEERE o tERE | tERE o
" P s 4= B sk R 28 S b IR 54 MULTINATIONAL ORG [MULTINATIONAL ORG _ . [MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEBETY o HEBEETE o WIHHERR o WIHHEKR 0" & strateoy a stRATEGY. V| & STRATEGY
. ) UNCERTAINTY & UNGERTAINTY &
Japanese (Beginner) 7 [Japanese (Intermediate) 7 MGT IN ORG 11 MGT IN ORG 12
February 9(Thu) Y= /R—23Y 5| Y—iwf/R—2ay 6| EEVRATF LB 10| £EVRTL 11| £EDRT LERE
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN NGRS I —
MANAGEMENT IN 7| MANAGEMENTIN 8 JPN 2: 7 JPN 2: arrrarse Olarrern g 1
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e _ GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN
February 10(Fri) ol ESRAHET 10|MARKETING IN JAPAN  9|MARKETING IN JAPAN 10 JPN 2: 9 JPN 2: 10
ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
February 11(Sat) National Holiday
February 13(Mon) |Japanese (Beginner) 8 [Japanese (Intermediate) 8[MARKETING IN JAPAN 11|MARKETING IN JAPAN 12| E R X #f 1| ESRR#FET 12
2/ =D =D,
BB v BAFEEEIR
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS in o h o
February 14(Tue) VIR R environvent 10| BEERZD o BERZEL 1
RaarSZ EEEEL SOZD ] Eo v —vavié 10|RBEVAR-aSazy—vav 1 FA:a%a=—vavl 10
BYYRTSo=0Y 9|8y HR-TS5o=2 10
February 15(Wed) | BRSFEIBRER | FRFHIRER 2| ERBERE o ERMEERE TERE 8] SERE
s P s 4= B kR 28 B b e 5A MULTINATIONAL ORG , .| MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEETY | HEBEETE o TISHERR v THEBERR 2" o srateey. 9| e sTrateay M
. ) UNCERTAINTY & UNGERTAINTY &
Japanese (Beginner) 9 [Japanese (Intermediate) 9 MGT IN ORG 13 MGT IN ORG 14
February 16 (Thu) [v—swid/R"—say 1|v—sxng/R—vay 8| £EDRT LRE HEVATL EEVRT LERE® 15
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN NGRS e —
MANAGEMENT IN 9 MANAGEMENTIN 10 b 1 3 L |t 2
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
: JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS ih o h o
February 17 (Fri) environvenT - M Envimonment 12| FEESEFELD  n| BERZI 2
BAYHR-TSUZ0 M| ByIR- TS50 =5 12|smesrz-azazy—sa1 coxA-azazr—savl 12
February 18(Sat)
February 20(Mon) |v—>%ia/"—sav 9| y—vib1/"—2az 10|MARKETING IN JAPAN 13|MARKETING IN JAPAN 14| E DR #fEt 18] EDRR#FET 14
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL n ”
MANAGEMENTIN 11| MANAGEMENTIN 12|  BAFSIEEE 18| BAFKIBER 14
JAPAN JAPAN
JAPANESE BUSINESS _ | JAPANESE BUSINESS in o h o
February 21 (Tue) environveNT 13 Envimonment 14| IEESRFELD | BERZEI 4
X~ T4ogazasr—vavik 11|R—7Fy azasr—vavlh  12|R—rFayazasr—vaik  13|R—rF4vya3ass—vavik 14|£BECAR 032y —var 1 BEURR-a32=H—vavl 14
BYYR-TFo=0Y 18|8vIR-TFU=Y 14
February 22(Wed) | BREFEIBRER 13| BRFEERER v EREERE o ERMEERE TERE 5] SERE
" P s 4= B kR =8 B bk i 5A MULTINATIONAL ORG , -|MULTINATIONAL ORG
HEBEETY o HEBEETE ¢ TISHERIR o] TIHBERR 4" & stateay. 9| e sTrateay 16
. ) UNCERTAINTY & UNGERTAINTY &
Japanese (Beginner) 10(Japanese (Intermediate) 10 MGT IN ORG 15 MGT IN ORG 16
February 23(Thu) National Holiday
o e g 2 o a2 R N GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN
February 24 (Fri) TISEERER 15| TIHERERER o] BITSEERR 5| BAESEEER e : 13 : 14
ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
J (Beginner) 11|J ( jate) 11
February 25(Sat)
February 27(Mon) |v—s%ia/"—sav 11| y—vi1/"—2az 12|MARKETING IN JAPAN 15|MARKETING IN JAPAN 16| E R X #fET 15] EDRR#ET 16
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL n o
MANAGEMENT IN 13| MANAGEMENTIN 14|  BAFSIEEE 17| BAFKIBER 18
JAPAN JAPAN
PrpT—— Bt 2z, s A2 A JAPANESE BUSINESS  _| JAPANESE BUSINESS n o ko an
February 28(Tue) | Fi4rBRBRER 15| BEREREEER 16| cavironwent . 19| environwent 16| FEEERZF I | FERFEID 1o
EHEBETE 5| HEEITE) oo i 15|v—r7es —sa 16[REBESAR-a3azr—sav 1 42.33a=4—2av1 16
BYYR-TFU=Y 15|8vIR-TF50=2 16
Prp—— B 27 b I S = s = = . |MULTINATIONAL ORG _|MULTINATIONAL ORG
March 1(Wed) BEBKH 1| DEURR 0 SRBEEE o SEMEHEE 1| VP AoV ORG | NILTATOVE ORG 1y
" P - P UNCERTAINTY & UNGERTAINTY &
HEHETH 7| HBEETE 9 verwore 7|  wetmors 18
Japanese (Beginner) 12| Japanese (Intermediate) 12
March 2 (Thu) Y=o A/ R—ay 13| V—srq/R—say 14| EEDRT LR 16| £ESRT L 17| EES AT LERER 18
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN NGRS I —
MANAGEMENT IN 15| MANAGEMENTIN 16 b 15 3 L6 e o | e e
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
: - e N - E-COMMERCE & E-COMMERCE &
March 3 (Fri) ( ) 13)J ( ) 13) ENTREPRENEURSHIP_'°| ENTREPRENEURSHIP '©
March 4 (Sat)
March 6 (Mon) Japanese (Beginner) 14| Japanese (Intermediate) 14|MARKETING IN JAPAN 17|MARKETING IN JAPAN 18] B R X$Et 17| ESRAHET 18
JAPANESE BUSINESS | JAPANESE BUSINESS RN, h o
March 7(Tue) environment 7| environwent 8| TEEEFELD 7] BERFELD
X— T4 azazy—vavik 17|77 a3 —vavié 18|RBEVAR-azazy—vavl FA:2Za=—vavl 18
BYYR-TFU=0Y 11|89 IR-TF50=0 18
March 8(Wed) SHEEEE | SREEEE - TtERE 7| TLERE 0w
g S T S
TiGEEREE 17| TIGEREER s
March 9 (Thu) Y—SwA/R—=2ay 15| Y—Sx A /R—ay 16| EED AT LRER 19| £EDRT LRER 20| £ESRTLRER 21
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL GENERAL MGT IN GENERAL MGT IN NGRS e —
MANAGEMENT IN 17| MANAGEMENTIN 18 b 17 3 LB [ L |t
JAPAN JAPAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP | ENTREPRENEURSHIP

March 10 (Fri)

March 11 (Sat)

March 13 (Mon)

March 14(Tue)

March 15(Wed)

March 16 (Thu)

V—ix A /R—3av 17

Y—xbf/R—23v 18

EEVATLE

BEVAT L

EEVAT LRGSR 24

March 17 (Fri)

March 18 (Sat)

March 20 (Mon)




Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7
18:10 ~ 19:40 —
Date 9:00 ~ 10:30 10:45 ~ 12:15 13:00 ~ 14:30 14:45 ~ 16:15 16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00 20:10~21:40

March 21 (Tue)

National Holiday

March 22 (Wed)

March 23 (Thu)

March 24 (Fri)

March 25 (Sat)

March 27 (Mon)

March 28 (Tue)

Commencement Ceremony

March 29 (Wed)

March 30(Thu)

March 31 (Fri)




